NEW OR RENEW — CWC News Sheet Subscription Form ~ 3 years for \$18.00
CWC News Sheet subscription service is for members of Master Farm Homemakers Guild, National Volunteer Outreach Network, ACWW-CWC Affiliated Societies, and/or anyone wanting to receive a mailed copy who <u>ARE NOT already receiving News Sheet as an ACWW Life</u> <u>Member or through their national/state officer position.</u>
Member of: (check all that apply) MFHG NVON Affiliated other Name
Address
City/State Zip
Phone (to clarify address):
E-mail address:
Make CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE to: Country Women's Council USA
 ** Your name/address will NOT be sold or given to anyone for other than CWC related business. Mail to: Beverly Earnhart, Editor; Country Women's Council USA 68906 County Road 33, Goshen IN 46526-9316 E-mail: <u>bevearn@bnin.net</u>
NEW OR RENEW — CWC News Sheet Subscription Form ~ 3 years for \$18.00
CWC News Sheet subscription service is for members of Master Farm Homemakers Guild, National Volunteer Outreach Network, ACWW-CWC Affiliated Societies, and/or anyone wanting to receive a mailed copy who who <u>ARE NOT already receiving News Sheet as an ACWW Life</u> <u>Member or national/state officer position.</u>
Member of: (check all that apply) MFHG NVON Affiliated other Name

Address_

City/State Zip_____

Phone (to clarify address):_____

E-mail address: _____

Make CHECK/MONEY ORDER PAYABLE to: Country Women's Council USA

** Your name/address will NOT be sold or given to anyone for other than CWC related business.

Mail to: Beverly Earnhart, Editor; Country Women's Council USA 68906 County Road 33, Goshen IN 46526-9316 E-mail: <u>bevearn@bnin.net</u>